Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Industry High Bay
Features:
• Lighting control options available.
• AC 277-480VAC

 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
Electrical Data:
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: 277-480VAC
• Operating Temperature: -5F  ~ 104F
• CRI: >90
• Life Expectancy: ~50,000 hours
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the
high delivery of high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with
an ideal amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces, increasing
perception of spaciousness.
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILHBIHHF
3K - 3000K S - SILVER
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILHBIHHF 80W 4K S DM
ILHBIHHF
1300
2600
3900
5200
6500
Photometrics:
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
PIR- PIR SENSOR
MS- MOTION SENSOR
80W - 2FT / 11,600
120W - 2FT / 17,400
180W - 2FT / 26,100
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Emergency Backup:
Battery protection:over charge protection, over
discharge protection, short circuit protection
Meet most of safety standards for lighting
Standard CSA C22.2 NO.141、UL924
External Ni-MH battery
Indicator shows a variety working modes
Universal input (100-277Vac)
RoHS compliant
Emergency 3H
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Features:
Dimensions:
Case-7.4''x1.5''x1.14''(mounting center-7.0'')
Battery 8.89''x2.0''(mounting center-8.5'')
Universal Input Voltage
100-277Vac,50/60Hz
AC Input Current
100mA max.
AC Input Power Rating
7.0W max.
Output Current and Voltage
160-320mA 25-48Vdc